Parent Rights Regarding Library Materials

(Texas Senate Bill 13, 88th Legislature)

At McLean ISD, we value the partnership between home and school. In compliance with Texas
law, we want to ensure parents and guardians are fully informed of their rights concerning
school library materials.

Your Rights as a Parent or Guardian

Review Library Materials
You may review all library books and materials available in your child’s campus library.

View Your Child’s Library Records
Upon request, you may receive a list of the library books and materials your child has
currently checked out.

Restrict Your Child’s Access
You may restrict your child’s access to specific library materials. This restriction applies
only to your child.

How to Access These Rights

To review library materials or request a list of your child’s current checkouts,
contact the campus librarian.

To restrict your child’s access to specific materials, submit a written request to the
campus librarian or principal.

Our Commitment

McLean ISD is committed to:

Providing age-appropriate and educationally sound library materials.
Ensuring transparency in the selection and availability of materials.

Respecting the rights of parents while supporting the educational needs of all students.

Contact

Freda Holland, Campus Librarian
McLean ISD
Phone: 806-779-2571



ERMASOVN

THE STRONGEST Books You Can Buy

PERMA-BOUND * 617 EAST VANDALIA ROAD * JACKSONVILLE, ILLINOIS 82650
TOLL FREE 800-817-8581 ¢ FAX 800-551-1169 ¢ EMAIL. books@perma bound
VISIT OUR WEBSITE www perma bound com

Serma-Bound Web Quote - Prices good for 60 days from 08/19/25 (10/18/25)
Name: memorial #2 2025
Number: Q-17803637

Billing Address Shipping Address

MCLEAN ELEM MCLEAN ELEM

Attention: Amy Calvert Attention: Freda Holland

4TH AND ROWE 4TH AND ROWE

MCLEAN TX 79057 MCLEAN TX 79057

United States United States

+1 (806) 779-2671 +1 (806) 779-2671

freda.holland@mcleanisd.com freda.holland@mcleanisd.com
Information

Invoice Format: Title

Back Crders: N

Do Not Exceed: 760.00

P.O. Number: NA

Quote Totals

Perma-Bound Titles:17 $298.00
Publisher Bound Titles:24 $430.49
Discount: -$5.96
Net Total 41: $722.53
Processing: 41 $34.44
Shipping and Handling: --FREE--
Total Price: $756.97

Processing Preferences

You have selected the processing preferences profile #432833 McLean Elem.
This profile is $0.84 per applicable item. Barcode range: 00118005000
You have selected Normal Processing. Betty White Memorial 2025

Special Messages

Barcode range: 00118005000
You have selected Normal Processing. Betty White Memorial 2025

Normal Priority
Qty. Catalog#  Title Author Publisher Binding Dewey Date RL I Price Total



352729

18514

240132

327886

57718

148312

27614

3413835

318207

294378

318210

318212

294379

154430

3414353

168175

80401

318213

318214

318215

3583312

388693

401693

3573902

88901

289711

Ada Lovelace and the
Start of Computers

Arthur's Valentine

Astrid & Apollo and the
Fishing Flop

Astrid & Apollo and the
Ice Fishing Adventure

Berenstain Bears at the

Agquarium

Berenstain Bears' Big
Machines

Berenstain Bears'
Seashore Treasure
Best of All

Big Bear Feet

Duck Shack

Fish On!

Fishing Frenzy
Frozen Fun

Hat for Ivan

If Only | Had a Green

Nose

Justin and the Best
Biscuits in the World

Mama Built a Little Nest
Monster Mule Deer
Moose Mania

Muddy Elk

Qak Inside the Acorn
One and Only Family
One and Only Ruby
Punchinello and the Most
Marvelous Gift

Raising Babies: What

Animal Parents Do

Raising Lumie

Bayarri, Jordi

Brown, Marc

Bidania, V.T.

Bidania, V.T.

Berenstain, Jan & Mike
Berenstain, Mike
Berenstain, Stan & Jan
Lucado, Max
Lovegreen, Kevin and
James Monroe Design
Lovegreen, Kevin
Lovegreen, Kevin
Lovegreen, Kevin and
James Monroe Design
Lovegreen, Kevin
Lucado, Max

Lucado, Max

Walter, Mildred Pitts

Ward, Jennifer

Lovegreen, Kevin and
James Monroe Design

Lovegreen, Kevin and
James Monroe Design
Lovegreen, Kevin
Lucade, Max
Applegate, Katherine
Applegate, Katherine

Lucado, Max

Rice, Dona Herweck

Bauer, Joan

Graphic
Universe
Little,
Brown &
Co.

Picture
Window
Books

Picture
Window
Books

HarperColli
ns

HarperColli
ns

HarperColii
ns

Crossway
Books

Lucky
Luke's, LLC

Lucky
Luke's, LLC

Lucky
Luke's, LLC

Lucky
Luke's, LLC

Lucky
Luke's, LLC

Good News

Crossway
Books

HarperColli
ns

Simon &
Schuster,
Inc.

Lucky
Luke's, LLC

Lucky
Luke's, LLC

Lucky
Luke's, LLC

Thomas
Nelson

HarperColli
ns

HarperColli
ns

Crossway
Books

Teacher
Created
Materials

Penguin

Library
Binding
Perma-
Bound

Library
Binding

Publisher's
Hardcover

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Publisher's
Trade

Publisher's
Hardcover
Publisher's
Hardcover

Publisher's
Hardcover

Publisher's
Hardcover

Publisher's
Hardcover

Publisher's
Hardcover

Publisher's
Trade

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Publisher's
Hardcover
Publisher's
Hardcover

Publisher's
Hardcover

Publisher's
Hardcover

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Publisher's
Hardcover

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

921

Fic

Fic

Fic

Fic

Fic

Fic

Fic

E

Fic

Fic

598.156

Fic

Fic

Fic

E

Fic

Fic

591.56

Fic

2023

1980

2021

2023

2012

2017

2005

2003

2018

2020

2013

2015

2021

2017

2002

1986

2014

2014

2017

2014

2006

2024

2025

2004

2015

2021

4.1

2.5

2.9

3.2

2.0

2.2

2.2

3.8

4.4

3.7

5.0

51

3.9

3.1

31

3.8

4.3

4.9

4.9

4.9

3.3

4.0

4.2

3.8

3.9

5-9

p-2

P-2

P-2

K-3

3-6

4-7

4-7

K-3

K-3

23.04

17.88

18.04

18.04

15.12

15.12

14.20

14.74

20.08

20.08

20.08

20.08

20.08

13.04

14.74

11.13

26.31

20.08

20.08

20.08

14.74

26.06

19.47

14.74

13.16

18.55

23.04

17.88

18.04

18.04

15.12

15.12

14.20

14.74

20.08

20.08

20.08

20.08

20.08

13.04

14.74

11.13

26.31

20.08

20.08

20.08

14.74

26.06

19.47

14.74

13.16

18.55



1 34701 Rocky Recess Blaisdell, Molly Picture Library E 2009 2.3 K-3 156.04 15.04
Window Binding
Books
1 360313 Roaoster Lovegreen, Kevin and Lucky Publisher's  Fic 2022 3.7 3-6 20.08 20.08
James Monroe Design Luke's, LLC Hardcover
1 318216 Snake River Challenge Lovegreen, Kevin and Lucky Publisher's Fic 2019 4.0 3-6 20.08 20.08
James Monroe Design Luke's, LLC Hardcover
1 277228 Somewhere in the Ocean Ward, Jennifer Northland  Perma- E 2000 3.4 K-3 13.65 13.55
Publishing Bound
1 166726 Unsung Heroes: Animal MacDonald, Lisa Steele  Teacher Perma- 179 2019 53 6-8 22.48 22.48
Welfare Created Bound
Materials
1 318217 Whitetail Adventures Lovegreen, Kevin and Lucky Publisher's  Fic 2016 4.7 3-6 20.08 20.08
James Monroe Design Luke's, LLC Hardcover
1 100832 Who Is Derek Jeter? Herman, Gail Penguin Perma- 921 2015 4.5 4-7 16.04 16.04
Bound
1 328952 Who Was Helen Keller? Thompson, Gare Penguin Perma- 921 2003 4.1 4-7 186.04 16.04
Bound
1 393476 Wild Robot Brown, Peter Little, Perma- Fic 2024 54 4-7 17.63 17.63
Brown & Bound
Co.
1 292334 Wild Robot Escapes Brown, Peter Little, Perma- Fic 2020 5.4 4-7 17.63 17.63
Brown & Bound
Co.
1 404116 Wild Robot Protects Brown, Peter Little, Perma- Fic 2025 55 4-7 17.63 17.63
Brown & Bound
Co.
1 318218 Winner, Winner, Turkey Lovegreen, Kevin and Lucky Publisher's  Fic 2012 4.5 3-6 20.08 20.08
Dinner Monroe, James Luke's, LLC Hardcover
1 290161 You Are Mine Lucado, Max Crossway  Publisher's E 2001 3.2 K-3 14.74 14.74
Books Hardcover
1 4517080 You Are Special Lucado, Max Crossway  Publisher's E 1997 3.0 K-3 15.59 15.59
Books Hardcover
1 4386934 ZooBorns!: Zoo Babies Bleiman, Andrew Simon & Publisher's 591.3 2010 5.2 pP-2 13.04 13.04
from Around the World Schuster, Hardcover
Inc.

derma-Bound Boaks A Division of Hertzberg-New Method, Inc. 617 E.Vandalia Road, Jacksonville, IL 62650
Shone: +1 800 637-6581 or +1 217 243-5451 Fax: +1 217 243-7505 Email: books@perma-bound.com



PERMABONN

THE STRONGEST Books You Can Buy

PERMA-BOUND + 617 EAST VANDALIA ROAD + JACKSONVILLE, ILLINOIS 82650
TOLL FREE B00-817-6581 « FAX 800-551-1168 ¢ EMAIL. boocks@perma-bound
VISIT OUR WEBSITE www perma-bound com

Serma-Bound Web Quote - Prices good for 60 days from 09/09/25 (11/08/25)

Name: Slash F Donation

Number: Q-17853097

Billing Address Shipping Address

MCLEAN ELEM MCLEAN ELEM

Attention: Freda Holland Attention: Freda Holland

4TH AND ROWE 4TH AND ROWE

MCLEAN TX 79057 MCLEAN TX 78057

United States United States

+1 (806) 779-2671 +1 (806) 779-2671

freda.holland@mcleanisd.com freda.holland@mcleanisd.com
Information

Invoice Format: Title

Back Orders: N

Do Not Exceed: 250.00

P.O. Number: NA

Quote Totals

Perma-Bound Titles:3 $67.74
Publisher Bound Titles:6 $142.52
Discount: -$1.35
Net Total ©: $208.91
Processing: 9 $7.56
Shipping and Handling: --FREE--
Total Price: $216.47

Processing Preferences

You have selected the processing preferences profile #432833 McLean Elem.
This profile is $0.84 per applicable item. Barcode range: 00118005042
You have selected Normal Processing.

List Notes
$250

Barcode range: 00118005042
You have selected Normal Processing.

Special Messages

Normal Priority



Qty. Catalog#  Title Author Publisher Binding Dewey Date RL IL Price Total
1 377354 Bass Factory Walker, Lane Spotlight Library Fic 2024 53 4-7 25.00 25.00
Binding
1 302796 Charlie Takes His Shot: Churnin, Nancy Albert Perma- 921 2021 4.4 K-3 16.96 16.96
How Charlie Sifford Whitman Bound
Broke the Color Barrier in
Golf
1 377353 Ice Queen Walker, Lane Spotlight Library Fic 2024 53 4-7 25.00 25.00
Binding
1 406924 Last Green Walker, Lane Spotlight 'éi.b?W Fic 2026 5.3 3-6 17.52 17.52
inding
1 289464 Llama Llama Meets the Dewdney, Anna Penguin Perma- E 2021 2.0 P-2 25.39 25.39
Babysitter Bound
1 158574 Loves to Read Dewdney, Anna Penguin Eermg- E 2018 2.1 P-2 25.39 25.39
oun
1 377351 Monster of Farallon Walker, Lane Spotlight Library Fic 2024 6.0 4-7 25.00 25.00
Islands Binding
1 377352 River King Walker, Lane Spotlight Library Fic 2024 5.1 4-7 25.00 25.00
Binding
1 377355 Search for Big Lou Walker, Lane Spotlight Library Fic 2024 82 4-7 25.00 25.00
Binding

2erma-Bound Books A Division of Hertzberg-New Method, Inc. 617 E.VVandalia Road, Jacksonville, IL 62650

2hone: +1 800 637-6581 or +1 217 243-5451 Fax: +1 217 243-7505 Email: books@perma-bound.com



PERMASON

THE STRONGEST Books You Can Buy

PERMA BOUND # 817 EAST VANDALIA ROAD # JACKSONVILLE, ILLINOIS 82650
TOLL FREE B00-817 €581 » FAX B00-551-1168 ¢ EMAIL books @perma-bound

VISIT QUR WEBSITE www perma bound. com

Serma-Bound Web Quote - Prices good for 60 days from 09/17/25 (11/16/25)

Name: Fall of 2025
Number: Q-17845138

Billing Address
MCLEAN ELEM
Attention: Amy Calvert
4TH AND ROWE
MCLEAN TX 79057
United States

+1 (806) 779-2671

freda.holland@mcleanisd.com

Shipping Address

MCLEAN ELEM

Attention: Freda Holland

4TH AND ROWE

MCLEAN TX 79057

United States

+1 (80B) 779-2671
freda.holland@mcleanisd.com

Invoice Format:
Back Orders:
Do Not Exceed:
P.O. Number:

Information
Title
N
1,200.00
NA

Perma-Bound Titles:59
Publisher Bound Titles:12
Discount:

Net Total 71:
Processing: 71
Shipping and Handling:

Total Price:

Quote Totals
$1,013.28
$137.43
-$20.27
$1,130.44

$59.64
--FREE--

$1,190.08

Processing Preferences

You have selected the processing preferences profile #432833 McLean Elem.
This profile is $0.84 per applicable item. Barcode range: 00118005051
You have selected Normal Processing.

Special Messages

Barcode range: 00118005051
You have selected Normal Processing.

Normal Priority

Qty. Catalog#  Title Author Publisher Binding Dewey Date RL

Price

Total



86849
96177
21065
221739

148521

379765

27649
87909

168113

39250
406920
174748
158417
47243
3956785

5200579

182048

5085392

139208

149792

181474

137655

117705

80271

101 Dalmatians
Aaron Has a Lazy Day
Babe & Me: A Baseball
Card Adventure

Bad Kitty Joins the Team

Baseball: A Nonfiction
Companion to Magic
Tree House #29: A Big
Day for Baseball

Beach Pug

Berenstain Bears Ride
the Thunderbolt
Blubber

Bounce Back

Bravest Dog Ever: The
True Story of Balto
Buzzer Beater

Camp Daze

Case of the Double
Bumblebee Sting

Cat Traps

Cat on the Mat

Chasing Dream

Cloudy with a Chance of
Apocalypse

Cowboy Colt

Crenshaw

Crystal Caverns

Diary of an Awesome
Friendly Kid: Rowley
Jefferson's Journal

Doble Fudge

Don't Disturb the
Dinosaurs

Double Fudge

Bobowicz, Pamela
Eastman, P. D.
Gutman, Dan
Bruel, Nick

Osborne, Mary Pope

May, Kyla

Berenstain, Stan & Jan
Blume, Judy

Khan, Hena

Standiford, Natalie
Walker, Lane
Bruel, Nick
Erickson, John R.
Coxe, Molly
Schade, Susan

Mackall, Dandi Daley

Zombie, Zack

Mackall, Dandi Daley

Applegate, Katherine

Charman, Katrina

Kinney, Jeff

Blume, Judy

Hopper, Ada

Blume, Judy

Random
House

Random
House

HarperColli
ns

Square Fish

Random
House

Schalastic
Book
Service

Random
House

Atheneum

Simon &
Schuster,
Inc.

Random
House

Spotlight
Square Fish

Maverick
Books

Random
House

Random
House

Tyndale
House
Publishers

Herobine
Puplishing,
Inc.
Tyndale

House
Publishers

Square Fish

Scholastic
Book
Service
Harry N
Abrams,
Inc.

Alfagura/Sa
ntillana

Simon &
Schuster,
Inc.

Penguin

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound
Library
Binding
Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Paperback

Paperback

Perma-
Bound

Paperback

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Publisher's
Hardcover

Perma-
Bound

E

2

Fic

Fic

796.357

Fic

Fic

Fic

636.7

Fic

Fic

Fic

m

n

c

Fic

o

ic

Fic

Fic

Fic

2015

2015

2000

2020

2017

2024

1998
1974

2018

1989

2026

2018

1994

1996

1999

2012

2018

2011

2017

2017

2019

2016

2016

2002

0.9
0.9
4.3
3.2

5.2

2.8

0.6
3.8

4.2

2.5
5.1
2.8
4.8
0.4
12

3.6

3.8

3.4

3.8

341

5.0

3.4

3.7

3.6

P-2

p-2

4.7

1-4

15.12

15.42

18.55

15.79

15.79

16.04

15.12

17.63

16.71

15.12

17.52

15.79

7.43

15.12

5.14

5.99

18.57

5.14

17.63

16.04

20.54

22.19

15.59

17.63

15.12

15.12

18.55

15.79

15.79

16.04

15.12

17.63

16.71

15.12

17.52

15.79

7.43

15.12

514

5.99

18.57

5.14

17.63

16.04

20.54

22.19

15.59

17.63



80364

149790

218291

61303

87925

182047

111556

46995

394526

109765

139200

5085383

314078

153534

182045

160641

6122288

167175

112736

143514

379537

381780

5200604

166383

Double the Ducks

Ember Stone

Fly Guy Presents: Weird
Animals

Fox and Crow Are Not
Friends
Freckle Juice

Friday Night Frights

Fudge-A-Mania
Funny Business

Get Well, Pug

Gram and Grandpa
Honus & Me: A Baseball
Card Adventure

Horse Dreams

| Am Kind

| Love My Dad

Insides Out

Jackie & Me: A Baseball
Card Adventure

Just Keep Swimming
Just as Long as We're
Together

Mama Loves

March of the Mini Beasts

Miss Nichol Is in a Pickle!

New Dragon City

Night Mare

On Point

Murphy, Stuart J.

Charman, Katrina

Arncld, Tedd

Wiley, Melissa
Blume, Judy

Zombie, Zack

Blume, Judy
Scieszka, Jon

May, Kyla

Dewdney, Anna
Gutman, Dan

Mackall, Dandi Daley

Capozzi, Suzy
Liberts, Jennifer

Zombie, Zack

Gutman, Dan
Lagonegro, Melissa
Blume, Judy
Goode, Molly

Hopper, Ada

Gutman, Dan

Mancusi, Mari

Mackall, Dandi Daley

Khan, Hena

HarperColli
ns

Scholastic
Book
Service

Scholastic
Book
Service

Random
House

Atheneum

Herobine
Publishing,
Inc.

Penguin

HarperColli
ns

Scholastic
Book
Service

Penguin

Avon Book
Division
Tyndale

House
Publishers

Random
House

Random
House

Herobine
Publishing,
Inc.

Avon Book
Division
Random
House

Dell
Yearling

Random
House

Simon &
Schuster,
Inc.

HarperColli
ns

Little,
Brown &
Co.

Tyndale
House
Publishers

Simon &
Schuster,
Inc.

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Publisher's
Hardcover

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Paperback

Library
Binding
Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Paperback

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Perma-
Bound

Paperback

Perma-
Bound

513.2

Fic

590.2

Fic

Fic

Fic

Fic

Fic

Fic

Fic

Fic

Fic

m

Fic

Fic

Fic

Fic

]

ic

Fic

2003

2017

2021

2012

1971

2018

1990

2010

2025

2015

1997

2011

2022

2017

2018

1999

2005

1987

2015

2016

2024

2024

2012

2018

22

31

4.3

2.5

3.1

4.0

3.3

5.1

2.8

1.6

4.3

34

1.6

1.5

3.5

4.3

0.8

3.7

2.0

3.6

3.6

4.4

3.5

4.0

P-2

1-4

K-3

2-5

4-7

47

K-3

p-2

3-6

K-3

4-7

4-7

K-3

5-9

P-2

2-56

4-7

9.62

16.04

17.29

15.12

15.12

19.57

17.63

18.55

16.04

25.39

18.55

5.14

1517

14.20

18.57

18.55

5.14

20.39

15.12

15.79

16.04

17.63

5.14

15.79

9.62

16.04

17.29

15.12

15.12

19.57

17.63

18.55

16.04

25.39

18.55

514

15.47

14.20

18.57

18.55

5.14

20.39

15.12

15.79

16.04

17.63

5.14

15.79



1 182044 One Bad Apple Zombie, Zack Herobine Perma- Fic 2018 3.8 4-7 19.57 19.57
Publishing, Bound
Inc.
1 209241 Pig the Fibber Blabey, Aaron Scholastic  Perma- E 2018 2.0 P-K 21.71 2171
Book Bound
Service
1 209242 Pig the Pug Blabey, Aaron Scholastic  Perma- E 2017 1.7 pP-2 21.71 21.71
Book Bound
Service
1 393411 Pig the Rebel Blabey, Aaron Scholastic  Perma- E 2022 2.2 P-2 21.71 21.71
Book Bound
Service
1 393412 Pig the Stinker Blabey, Aaron Scholastic  Perma- E 2019 2.5 P-2 21.71 1.7
Book Bound
Service
1 182046 Pixelmon Gone Zombie, Zack Herobine Perma- Fic 2018 4.1 4-7 19.57 19.57
Publishing, Bound
Inc.
1 166378 Power Forward Khan, Hena Simon & Perma- Fic 2018 3.8 2-5 15.79 15.79
Schuster, Bound
Inc.
1 388621 Pug the Sports Star May, Kyla Scholastic  Perma- Fic 2024 25 K-3 16.04 16.04
Book Bound
Service
1 209936 Rowley Jefferson's Kinney, Jeff Harry N Perma- Fic 2020 5.7 4-7 21.46 21.46
Awesome Friendly Abrams, Bound
Adventure Inc.
1 288296 Rowley Jefferson's Kinney, Jeff Harry N Perma- Fic 2021 a7 4-7 21.48 21.46
Awesome Friendly Abrams, Bound
Spooky Stories Inc.
1 313715 Run, Mo, Run! Adler, David A. Penguin Perma- E 2022 1.8 K-3 15.12 15.12
Bound
1 107669 Snowman and the Briggs, Raymond Random Perma- E 2015 1.0 P2 15.12 15.12
Snowdog House Bound
1 142030 Spooky Cabin Random House Random Perma- E 2017 1.6 pP-2 14.20 14.20
House Bound
1 108627 Sports Pages Scieszka, Jon HarperColli Perma- Fic 2012 5.2 4-7 18.55 18.55
ns Bound
1 406925 Storm Blitz Kenney, Daniel Spotlight Library Fic 2026 54 3-6 25.00 25.00
Binding
1 290227 Superfudge Blume, Judy Penguin Perma- Fic 1980 3.4 4-7 17.01 17.01
Bound
1 74921 Tales of a Fourth Grade Blume, Judy Penguin Perma- Fic 1972 3.3 4-7 17.63 17.63
Nothing Bound
1 254634 Teamwork Wins! Cena, Jochn Random Publisher's E 2021 1.3 P-K 1847 15.17
House Hardcover
1 396783 There's a Skunk in My Gutman, Dan HarperColli Perma- Fic 2024 3.5 2-5 16.96 16.96
Bunk! ns Bound
1 148327 Tootle Redbank, Tennant Random Perma- E 2017 1.2 p-2 14.20 14.20
House Bound
1 304912 Trail of Tears Bruchac, Joseph Random Perma- 973 1999 4.8 2-5 15.12 15.12
House Bound
1 210409 What Is LEGO? O'Connor, Jim Penguin Eermg- 688.7 2020 5.7 4-7 16.96 16.96
oun
1 158642 Whispering Oak Charman, Katrina Scholastic  Perma- Fic 2018 3.7 1-4 16.04 16.04
Book Bound
Service

2erma-Bound Books A Division of Hertzberg-New Method, Inc. 617 E.Vandalia Road, Jacksonville, IL 62650



“hane: +1 800 637-6581 or +1 217 243-5451 Fax: +1 217 243-7505 Email: books@perma-bound.com



